HEAT-SHRINKABLE WRAPAROUND (CNSM)
FOR CABLE REPAIR AND JOINT OUTER REJACKETING
• �Wraparound sleeve used
for repair of damaged
cable jackets and for
rejacketing of low and
medium voltage joints
• �Extended size range can

   pressure
• Mechanical protection
ORDERING INFORMATION
CNSM wraparound - coated with hot melt adhesive /239
CNSM-43/8-1000/AC(S5)
CNSM-55/12-1000/AC(S5)
CNSM-75/15-1000/AC(S5)
CNSM-84/20-1000/AC(S5)
CNSM-100/25-1000/AC(S5)
CNSM-125/30-1000/AC(S5)
CNSM-146/38-1000/AC(S5)
CNSM-200/50-1000/AC(S5)
PRODUCT SELECTION INFORMATION
Description Application Range (mm) Diameter Wall Thickness
min. max. Recovered
max.